
SAT  PREP WORKSHOPs 
at SERVITE HIGH! 
Winter and Spring Programs 

Provided by 
DB Academics 

THE BEST IN SAT PREP ! 
Students, on average, raise their SAT scores over 100 points! 

Our teaching-oriented approach will help students 
in the classroom as well as on the SAT! 

SSttuuddeennttss  wwiillll::  
 learn the most effective test-taking approaches and strategies that 

are applicable to any multiple choice standardized test 

 get “inside the heads” of the test makers to understand and identify 
the tricks, traps, and deception inherent in multiple choice tests, 
such as those on AP exams   

 get a thorough review of the most commonly tested concepts 

 learn the most effective approaches for reading comprehension to 
save time, improve analytical thinking, and differentiate main ideas 
from supporting details 

IT WORKS ! 
WWhhaatt  DDoo  WWee  OOffffeerr??  

 22 instructional hours and one practice test 
 Class size limited to 15 students 

CCoosstt::  $350 

AAbboouutt  DDBB  AAccaaddeemmiiccss  
DB Academics is a professional test prep and tutoring company located in Rolling Hills 
Estates. Led by Dave Berger, a credentialed educator with over 25 years of teaching 
experience, DB Academics has been providing SAT Prep Programs for the past 20 years.

Why Should Students Continue to Take the SAT and PSAT? 
 At most colleges, the SAT or ACT is optional or required 
 Many lucrative scholarships are based on SAT or PSAT scores 
 The number of UC and CSU applicants has tripled, making it a lot harder to get accepted 
 Students should keep their options open! 
 UC and CSU course placement 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Questions? Please contact DB Academics at 310-377-4509 or daacad777@yahoo.com 
 or check out their website at dbacademics.com 

 To Enroll: Mail or drop off a check for $350.00 payable to Servite High School 
 with the form below to: 
 Hilary Recknor 
 Counseling Office 
 Servite High School 
 1952 W. La Palma Avenue 
 Anaheim, CA 92801 

Payment is non-refundable. 
An email confirmation will be sent to parents who supply a legible email address. 

 

SAT PREP WORKSHOP 
Enclose a check for $350.00 payable to Servite High School. Payment is non-refundable. 

Student’s Name   Grade   

Address/City   Phone   

Parent’s email address (please print)   

Please check one of the following: 
   Workshop 2:  Jan. 1 – Mar. 8   Workshop 3:  Mar. 20 – May 3 

 

Workshop 3 
March 20 – May 3 

Prep for the May or June SAT 
Mon. March 20 3−5pm 
Wed. March 22 3−5pm 
Mon. March 27 3−5pm 
Wed. March 29 3−5pm 
Mon. April 3 3−5pm 
Wed. April 5 3−5pm 
Mon. April 17 3−5pm 
Wed. April 19 3−5pm 
Mon. April 24 3−5pm 
Wed. April 26 3−5pm 
Sat. April 29: 
Final Test  9am−12:30pm 
Wed. May 3: 

 Final Review 3−5pm 

Workshop 2 
January 30 – March 8 

Prep for the March SAT 
Mon. Jan. 30 3−5pm 
Wed. Feb. 1 3−5pm 
Mon. Feb. 6 3−5pm 
Wed. Feb. 8 3−5pm 
Mon. Feb. 13 3−5pm 
Wed. Feb. 15 3−5pm 
Tues. Feb. 21 3−5pm 
Wed. Feb. 22 3−5pm 
Mon. Feb. 27 3−5pm 
Wed. March 1 3−5pm 
Sat. March 4: 
Final Test  9am−12:30pm 
Wed. March 8: 

 Final Review 3−5pm
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